
Date Day Number of admissions

113/5/1 Wed. 7,373

113/5/2 Thu. 3,047

113/5/3 Fri. 4,883

113/5/4 Sat. 8,374

113/5/5 Sun. 5,904

113/5/6 Mon. 0

113/5/7 Tue. 5,105

113/5/8 Wed. 2,267

113/5/9 Thu. 3,189

113/5/10 Fri. 3,737

113/5/11 Sat. 7,783

113/5/12 Sun. 5,136

113/5/13 Mon. 0

113/5/14 Tue. 4,690

113/5/15 Wed. 1,864

113/5/16 Thu. 3,386

113/5/17 Fri. 3,761

113/5/18 Sat. 7,766

113/5/19 Sun. 7,593

113/5/20 Mon. 0

113/5/21 Tue. 3,205

113/5/22 Wed. 1,309

113/5/23 Thu. 3,654

113/5/24 Fri. 4,548

113/5/25 Sat. 8,499

113/5/26 Sun. 8,004

113/5/27 Mon. 0

113/5/28 Tue. 2,497

113/5/29 Wed. 2,728

113/5/30 Thu. 3,570

113/5/31 Fri. 5,579

129,451
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